30 days from date of opening of Bids 

5 
वर्वतरण िियिीिा/ 
Delivery timeline 

अध्याय-1 खंि-3 देखें / 
Refer Chapter-1, Clause-3 

http://www.railtelindia.com/

6 

अनुिाननत ननवर्वदा िूल्य (जीएिटी 
िदहत)/ 

Approximate tender value (Incl. GST) 

Rs. 2,28,84,382.84 
(Rupees Two Crore Twenty-Eight Lakhs Eighty-
Four Thousand Three Hundred Eighty-Two and 
Paise Eighty-Four only) 

7 
बयाना रालश (ईएििी)/ 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

रु. 4,57,700/- 

Rs. 4,57,700/- 

8 

ननवर्वदा दस्तार्वेज की लागत (जीएिटी 
िदहत)/ 
Cost of Tender Document (Incl. GST) 

रु. 2,950/- (जीएिटी िदहत) 
Rs. 2,950/- (Incl.